ALK

or Adults
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

. Car (1)

.Car (2)

. Celebrity

. Cell phone

. Change

. Cheating

. Childhood (1)
. Childhood (2)

. Children

China
Chocolate
Chore
Christmas
City
Classroom
Clothes (1)
Clothes (2)
Coffee
College (1)

College (2)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Color
Comics
Commuting
Complaint
Computer
Country
Credit card
Cooking
Cat
Cinema
Concert
Cafe
Cheese
Cuisine
Conversation (1)

Conversation (2)

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37
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. What is your current car? Why did you purchase that model?

. Was your car good value for money?

. Describe your dream car.

. Which country produces the best cars?

. What is the advantage of owning a vehicle over taking a taxi?
. Do you like being the driver or passenger?

. Do you prefer driving or using public fransportation?

. How different do you think cars of the future will be?

Current : & TH Vehicle : Xt
Value : JH| Passenger : s, St
Produce : 445t Public transportation : IS WS
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. Do you like to listen to anything whilst driving? If so, what type”?

1
2
3
4
5
6.
1.
8.
9

. What are the advantages or disadvantages of owning a car?
. What are some things you do to maintain your car?
. What features of a car do you need most?

. What type of car do you prefer: electric or gas? Why?

Have you ever been pulled over by the police? If so, why?
Do you have any fears related to driving?

Do you go driving for leisure? If so, what time or location?

. Why do you think some people like to go over speed limits?

. Do you think the driving test in your country is rigorous enough?

Maintain : SXI6tCE Leisure : (4t
Feature : E4, EM Speed limit : £& Higt
Pull over : Z 2tE£ =2 Xt= HLF Rigorous : & X{st
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. Have you ever seen a in person? Did you ask for an ?
. Would you like to be a celebrity? Why or why not?
. Which celebrities would you invite to dinner and why?

. Which celebrity would you like to places with?

Who is the most celebrity you know?

. If you could interview any celebrity, who would it be and what questions

would you ask?

. What do you think are the to being a celebrity?
. What of your present life would you miss if you became a
celebrity?

Celebrity : H2! Talented : THS0| Y=

Autograph : Ate! Downside : &

Swap : HHALH w=k6tCH Aspect : =H
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Topic 4

Cell phone

1. What was life like before cell phones?

2. What cell phone functions are important for you?

3. Do you spend too much fime on your phone? Have you tried limiting your
screen time?

4. Which do you prefer: Apple or Samsung?

5. How would you spend your day if you could not use your cell phone?

6. Are there any old phone models or brands that you miss using (i.e,
blackberry, Motorola, flip-phones)?

7. What is your favorite phone you have used so far?

Screen time :

C STHE
Cell phone : STE S Y, SHE S| J|7] AL AIZH

Function : JIs Flip-phone : (&S2= M=) EEHE

Limit ; HISHoHCH So far : XIZ2JHX]
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. What is the biggest change you have experienced? Was it good or bad?

. Are you good at coping with change”?

. What three things about your past would you like to change”?

. What would you like to change about yourself right now?

. How has changed in your life compared to ten years ago?

. What is one thing you have fried to change, but could not?

. How has your society changed in the past decade?

. If you could change anything about the world, what would it be and why?

. Do you have some change on you right now?

Cope : LHH G Society : At3]
Past : 1}A Decade : 10
Compared to : ~2t Hl 6t Change : &=, HAS=
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Topic 6

Cheating

1. Have you ever cheatfed in an exam? Were you caught?

2. What would you do if you saw someone cheating in exams”?

3. If you saw a friend cheating, would you snifch on him/her?

4. What do you think can be done to prevent cheating in exams?

5. How should schools punish cheating?

6. What do you think of people who cheat on their significant other?

7. Would you forgive your partner if he/she cheated on you?

Cheat : 23S, SEHYE 6t Prevent : 2 XIGHCE
Be caught : (¥ S01) Z6ILH EEL|CH Punish : HI'E 6
Snitch : & 2{HEXICH Significant other : 0§!
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Topic 7/

Childhood (1) ¢

72
s

. What are the fondest memories from your childhood?
. What were your hobbies when you were a child?
. What was your favorite game? Who did you play it with?

. Who was your childhood best friend?

What was the most embarrassing moment from your childhood?
Were you a good student? Did you get good grades?

What was your favorite subject in school? Why?

. What do you miss most from your childhood?

Fond : 0H&5t=, £0tt= Embarrassing moment : Z&tA 2 =7t
Childhood : & A& Subject : It=
Hobby : F{0| Miss : 12| ot


http://www.skybel.co.kr



